1
2
4
3
E
C
A
C

up to an operation voltage of 400 VRMS or DC. Spec-
ifications subject to change.
Order Information
For additional information on the available options refer to
Option Information.
Part Remarks
SFH610A-1 CTR 40 - 80 %, DIP-4
SFH610A-2 CTR 63 - 125 %, DIP-4
SFH610A-3 CTR 100 - 200 %, DIP-4
SFH610A-4 CTR 160 - 320 %, DIP-4
SFH610A-5 CTR 250 - 500 %, DIP-4
SFH6106-1 CTR 40 - 80 %, SMD-4
SFH6106-2 CTR 63 - 125 %, SMD-4
SFH6106-3 CTR 100 - 200 %, SMD-4
SFH6106-4 CTR 160 - 320 %, SMD-4
SFH6106-5T CTR 250 - 500 %, SMD-4, tape and reel
SFH610A-1X006 CTR 40 - 80 %, DIP-4 400 mil
SFH610A-1X018T CTR 40 - 80 %, SMD-4, wide leadspread
SFH610A-2X006 CTR 63 - 125 %, DIP-4 400 mil
SFH610A-3X006 CTR 100 - 200 %, DIP-4 400 mil
SFH610A-3X007 CTR 100 - 200 %, SMD-4
SFH610A-4X006 CTR 160 - 320 %, DIP-4 400 mil
e3
2
Document Number 83666